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Batteria integrata:

_Consumo di corrente:
“CoRsumo energetico in standby:

Uscita USB:

Driver dello speaker:

Potenza totale in uscita:

Rapporto S/N:

Risposta in frequenza:
_ Tempodi arica della btteria:
Rutonomia della batteria i funzion

Versione Bluetooth:
Profilo Bluetooth:

Ingresso alimentazione CA:
Ingresso alimentazione (C:

100- 240V ~
12V 4A
72Wh
80W

<2W con connessione BT;
<0,5W senza connessione BT
SV 2,1A(Max)

2 woofer da 6,5 polici (1
2tweeterda

240WRMS

- 80 dBA
45Hz-20KHz (-6 dB)
<350r

<18ore

0 Hz

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore

Bluetooth:

Potenza massima del trasmettitore

Bluetooth:
Modulazione del tra:
Bluetooth:

Portata Bluetooth:
Formato USB:
Formato file USB:

Sensibilita in ingresso:

Dimensioni del prod
Dimensioni dell'imb:
Peso netto:
Peso lordo:

R

CONTENU DE LA BOITE (* Le nombre de cordons secteur et le types des prises varient selon
lesrégions) / JUMELAGE BLUETOOTH / LECTURE / JEU DE LUMIERES (Appliquez des
prétéglages de jeux de lumiére et bien plus avec [application JBL PARTYBOX) / APPLICATION
(Téléchargez et installez applicaion JBL PARTYBOX pour en faie pus avec e produit./
MICROPHONE / GUITARE / TRUE WIRELESS STEREO / CHARGE / PROTEGE
CONTRE LES ECLABOUSSURES IPX4/ POIGNEE

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Entrée d'alimentation CA: 100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz

Entrée dalimentation (C: 12V=4A
Batterie intégrée: 72Wh
Consommation lectrique : oW

Consommation électrique enveille: < 2W avec connexion Bluetooth;
<0,5Wsans connexion Bluetooth
SV=2,1A(Max)

2woofers de 176 mm (6,5 pouces),
2tweeters de 65 mm (2,5 pouces)

Sortie USB:
Haut-parleurs :

Puissance de sortie totale : 20WRMS
Rapport signal sur buit : >80 dBA

Réponse en fréquence: 45 Hz- 20 bz (-6 dB)
Temps de charge de a batterie: <3,5 heures
Autonomie en lecture de a batterie: < 18 heures

Version Bluetooth :
Profils Bluetooth :
Bande de fréquences de [émetteur

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

Bluetooth : 2402 - 2480 MHz
Puissance maximale de Iémetteur
Bluetooth : 15 dBm (PAR)

Modulation de 'émetteur Bluetooth :
Portée du Bluetooth :

Format USB :

Formats de fichiers USB :

Sensibilité d'entrée :

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Environ 10m (33 pieds)

FATI6, FAT32

p3, Wma, wav

Entrée Aux: 250 mV RMS (prise 3,5 mm)
Entrée Mic: 20 mU/ RIS

Entrée guitare: 100 mV RMS

Entrée numérique : Bluetooth /USB -12 dBFS
325,6X687,7X367,8mm / 12,827 X 14,5"
792x430x388mm /31,18 16,93 X 15,28"

Dimensions du produit (LxHxP) :
Dimensions de l'emballage (Lx HxP) :

2402 - 2480 MHz

15 dBm (EIRP)
smettitore
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Circa 10m (33 piedt)
FAT16, FAT32
mp, wma, wav
0 mVrms (connettore da3,5 mm)
mgvem Microfono: 20 mVrms;
Ingresso Chitarra: 100 mVms

lotto (LxAXP):

"X20'X 145
allo (LXAXP): 6

cz

€0 JEV KRABICI (* Mnostvi napéjecich kabeld a typi zastréek se i podle regiont.) / PAROVANI
BLUETOOTH / PREHRAVAT / SVETELNA SHOW (Pouijte prednastaveni svételné show a daich
funkei aplkaci JBL PARTYBOX) / APLIKACE (Abyste vjtobku dosalivéti uite, stihnéte
sianainstalute aplkac JBL PARTYBOX.)/ MIKROFON / KYTARA / SKUTECNE BEZDRATOVE
STEREO / NABIJENi/ IPX4 ODOLNE PROTI STRIKAJICi VODE / RUKOJET

TECHNICKE UDAJE

Vstup ST napdjeni: 100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz
Vstup S5 nap 12V=4A
Vestavénd baterie: 72Wh

Spotieba energie: 80w

Spotieba energie v pohotovostnim
regimu:

Vystup USB:

Menice reproduktorii

< 2Ws piipojenim Bluetooth;
<0,5W bez pripojen Bluetooth
5V==2,1A(max)

26,5 palcové (176 mm) hloubkové reproduktory
+2 2,5 palcové (65 mm) vyskové reproduktory

Celkovy vystupni vikon: 2A0WRMS
Pomér signalu k Sumu (S/N): >80BA
Frekvenéni odezva: 45 Hza2 20 kHz (6 dB)
Doba nabijeni baterie: <3,5hod
Doba piehravani pfi provozu na baterii: < 18 hod,

Verze Bluetooth: 3
A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

Bluetooth profily:
Frekvencni pasmo vysilace Bluetooth: 2402 a7 2480 MHz
Maximalni vykon vysilace Bluetooth: 15 dBm (EIRP)

Modulace vysilace Bluetooth:
Dosah pripojeni Bluetooth:
Formét USB:

Formit souborii USB:
Vstupni citlivost:

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Pibl. 10 m (33 stop)

FATI6, FAT32

mp3, Wma, wav

Vstup Aux: 250 mVrms (3,5mm konektor)

Vstup Mic: 20 mVrms; Vstup pro kytaru: 100 mms
Digitdlni vstup: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS

305,6 X 687,7 x 367,8mm /128X 27 X 14,5"
792 X 430 x 388 mm /31,18 1693 x 15,28°

Rozméry vjrobku (3 V x H):
Rozméry baleni (3 xV x H):

spEcificHE tEcnicHE

DA

HVAD ER DER | ZESKEN (* Antal og type o stromkabler og stk kan vriere afhaengig
afregionen,) / PARRING MED BLUETOOTH / AFSPIL / LYSSHOW (Aktivér
forudindstillede lys-shows mm. med appen JBL PARTYBOX) / APPEN (Hent og installer
JBLPARTYBOX-appen for at f mere ud af produktet) / MIKROFON / GUITAR / TRUE
WIRELESS STEREO / OPLADNING / STENKSIKKER (1PX4) / HANDTAG

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

ACstromindgang: 100-240V ~ 50/60 Hz

DCstromindgang: 12V=4A
Indbygget batteri: 72Wh
Stromforbrug: 30w

Stromforbrug i standby: < 2W med Bluetooth-forbindelse;

< 0.5W uden Bluetooth-forbindelse
5V==2.1A (Maks.)

2x6.5 Tommer(176 mm) Basenheder-+
2x2.5Tommer(65 mm) Diskanter

USB-udgang:
Hojttalerdrivere:

Samlet udgangseffekt: 240WRMS
Signal-til-staj (5/5) Forhold: >80dBA
Frekvensomrade: 45 Hz- 20 kHz (-6 dB)
Batteriopladningstid: <35hrs
Spilletid for batteri: <18Timer

Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil:
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-
Senderen:

Bluetooth maksimal sendereffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Bluetooth-reekkevidde:

USB format:

USB-filformat:

Inputfolsomhed:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

2402- 2480 MHz

15 dBm (EIRP)

GESK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Omtrent 10 m (33 fod)

FAT16, FAT32

Mp3, Wma, wav

Aux:250 mVrms (3.5 mm Stik)

Mikrofon i:20 mVrms; Guitar i: 100 mVrms
Digitaltinput: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS
325.6X687.7x367.8 mm/ 128X27 X 14.5"
792x430x388 mm /3118 16.93 X 15.28"

Produktdimension (W x HxD):
Emballagedimension (W x H x D):

Poids net : 17,4kq/3841bs Cista hmotnost: 17,4kg /38,4 libry Nettovaegt: 17.4kg/38.41bs
Poids brut: 19,1kg /42,11 1bs Hrubs hmotnost: 19,1kg/42,11libry Bruttovegt: 19.1kg/42.111bs
DE

VERPACKUNGSINHALT (* Anzahl und Steckertyp des Netzkabels weichen je nach
Region ab.) / BLUETOOTH-KOPPLUNG / WIEDERGABE / LICHTSHOW (Lichtshow-
Voreinstellungen und mehr mit der JBL PARTYBOX-App anwenden) / APP (Lade die JBL
PARTYBOX-App herunter und installiere sie, damit du noch mehr aus deinem Lautsprecher
herausholen kannst.) / MIKROFON / GITARRE / TRUE WIRELESS STEREO /
AUFLADEN / SPRITZWASSERGESCHUTZT, IPX4 / GRIFF

TECHN. DATEN

AC-Stromanschluss: 100-240V - 50/60 Hz

DC-Stromanschluss: 12V=4A
Integrierter Akku: 72Wh
Stromverbrauch: 80w

Energieverbrauch im Standby-Modus: < 2W mit Bluetooth-Verbindung;

<0,5W ofne Bluetooth-Verbindung

USB-Ausgang: SV==2,1A(Max

Lautsprecher: 2x176 mm (6,5 Zoll) Tieftoner,
2x65mm (2,5 Zoll) Hochtiner

Gesamte Ausgangsleistung: 20WRMS

Rauschabstand: >80dBA

Frequenzbereich: 45 Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)

Akkuladedaver: <355t

Musikwiedergabezeit iber Akku: <185td.

Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profil:
Frequenzbereich
Ubertragung:
Max. Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Bluetooth-Reichwete:

USB-Format:

USB-Dateiformate:
Eingangsempfindlicheit:

A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
ir die Bluetooth-

2402-2480 MHz
15 dBim (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

. 10m (33 Fu)

FATI6, FAT32

Mp3, wma, wav

Auxin (Aux-Eingang): 250 mV RNSS (3,5-mm-Stecker)
Micro-Eingang: 20 mV RMS;

Gitarren-Eingang: 100 mV RMS

Digitaler Eingang: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS

Produktabmessungen (B X HXT): 3256 X687,7X367,8mm (12,8°X 27X 14,5")

MEPIEXOMENO THE ZYZKEYAZIAX (* 0 apiyiog twv kahwdiwv tpogodooiac kat o Timog,
Buoparoc dlagépouy avadoya pe v mepiox. / ZEY=H BLUETOOTH / ANAMAPATQIH /
AEITOYPI. LIGHTSHOW (Egapyoote tio mpoemhoyeo Lightshow kai nepadotepeo pubuiocio
e T egappoyn JBL PARTYBOX]/EOAPMO[H VszBum Kl EyKaTaoToTE To égapuoyr JBL
PARTYBOX ya va kepdioet 6 ov./ OQNO/ KIOAPA / ARHOINO
AZYPMATO STEREO/OOPTIZH / I'IPOZTAZIA ANO MITEZIAIZMA IPX4/ NABH
TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
Tpogodoaia AC:

100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz

Eigoog oiog DC: 12V=4A
Evowpatwpévn pratapio: 72Wh
Katavdwon evépyetac: oW

Kavavéhoon svépyeiag o herroupyia < 2W i abvaeon Bluetooth,
avaiovii: <0,5W ywpic abvbean Bluetooth

‘E€odog USB: 5V=2,1A(Méyo.)

06nyoi nyeiou: 26,5 ivroec (176 mm) yoiigep +
2%2,5 ivioec (65 mm) Toviteps

‘Suvohik toyic £6880u: 240WRMS

Avadoyia oripatog mpoc B6puBo(3/0): >80 dBA

TuyvémTa anokplong: 45 Hz- 20 kz (-6 dB)

Xpdvog popriong pnatapiac: <3,5wpeg

QDidapkera avamapaywyng pe pnatapia: < 18 wpeg

‘Eboan Bluetooth: 51
Npogih Bluetooth: A2DPV13, AVRCP V1.6
Edpoc auvotTv oo Bluetooth: 2402 - 2480 MHz

Méyiomn 1oy nopmos Bluetooth: 15 dBrm (EIRP)
Diapéppuon nopmod Bluetooth: GFSK, m/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK
Eipog Bluetooth: Tepinou 10m (33 n6810)

Mopor USB:
Mopor apyeiou USB:
EvaoBnoia eto680u:

FATIG, FAT32
mp3, wma, wav

Auxin: 250 muims (odveon 3,5 mm)
Micin: 20 mVims; Guitar i 100 mrms
Wngaki oodoc: Bluetooth/USB-12 dBFS
325,6X687,7X367,8 mm/ 128X 27X 145"
792x430x388mm /31,18 16,93 X 15,28"

QDaotaoeig mpoidvtog (Mx Y x B):
Awaotdoeig ouokevaciag (M x Y x B):

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA (*El ncmero de cables e alimentacidn el tipo de enchufe
dependen de a region. / CONEXION BLUETOOTH / REPRODUCIR / JUEGO DE LUCES
(Utiiza los ajustes predefinidos deluego deluces y mucho mas con la apicacion JBL PARTYBOK) /
APLICACION (Descarga e nstalala aplicacion JBL PARTYBOX para aprovechar més las
fundiones del producto. / MICROFONO / GUITARRA / ESTEREQ INALAMBRICO /
CARGA/ IPX4 RESISTENTE A SALPICADURAS / ASA

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Entrada de alimentacion CA: 100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz

Entrada de alimentacién (C: 12V=4
Bateria integrada: 72Wh
Consumo eléctrico: oW

<2W con conexién Bluetooth;

<0,5W sin conexion Bluetooth
5V==2,1A(max)

2altavoces de graves de 6,5” (176 mm) +
2altavoces de agudos de 2,5” (65 mm)

Consumo energético en espera:

Salida USB:
Unidades de altavoz:

Potencia total de salida: 240W RMS
Relacion sefal-ruido: >80 dBA

Intervalo de frecuendias: 45 Hz- 20 kHz (-6 dB)
Tiempo de carga de la bateria: <3,5 horas

Tiempo de reproduccion dela bateria: <18 horas

Version Bluetooth:
Perfil de Bluetooth:
Alcance de frecuencia del transmisor

51
A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

Bluetooth: 2402 - 2480 MHz
Potencia maxima del transmisor
Bluetooth: 15 dBm (EIRP)

Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
Alcance de Bluetooth:

Formato USB:

Formatos de archivo USB:
Sensibilidad de entrada:

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Aproximadamente 10m

FAT16, FAT32

mp3, Wma, Wav

Auxin: 250 mVrms (conector de 3,5 mm)
Micin: 20 mVrms; Guitar in: 100 mVrms
Entrada digital: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS
Dimensiones de la barra de sonido
(Ancho x Alto x Profundidad):
Dimensiones del paquete (Ancho x Alto

325,6x687,7x367,8 mm

Verpackungsabmessungen (BXHXT):  792x430x388 mm (31,18"x 16,93"x 15,28") G ; XProfundidad): 792x430x388 mm
Nettogewicht: 17,4k (38,41bs) KaBapo Bdpoc: 174kg/3841bs Peso neto: 17,4kg
Gesamtgewicht: 19,1kg (42,11 Ibs) Mukto Bapoc: 19,1kg/42,111bs Peso bruto: 19,1kg

Fl HU I

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO (*Virtajohtojen méira ja litintatyyppi vaihtelee alueittain.) /
BLUETOOTH-LAITEPARIN MUODOSTUS / TOISTA / VALOSHOW (Kiyta valoshow-
esiasetuksia ja muita ominaisuuksia JBL PARTYBOX -sovelluksella) / SOVELLUS (Lataa ja
asenna JBL PARTYBOK -sovellus saadaksesi i loa uotteesta.) / MIKROFONI / KITARA /
AIDOSTI LANGATON STEREO / LATAUTUU / ROISKEVEDENPITAVA IPX4/ KAHVA

TEKNISET TIEDOT

AC-virtaliitantd: 100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz
DCvirtaliiténté: 12V=4A
Sisadnrakennettu akku: 72Wh

Virrankulutus: sow

Virrankulutus lepotilassa:
USB-lahtd:
Kaiutinelementit:

<2WBT-yhteydells; <0,5W ilman BT-yhteytts
5V==2,1 A (Max)

26,5 tuuman (176 mm) bassokaiutinta,
2x2,5 tuuman (65 mm) diskanttikaiutinta

Kokonaislahtdteho: 240W RMS
Signaali-kohinasuhde (S/N): >80dBA
Taajuusvaste: 45 Hz- 20 kHz (-6 dB)
Akun latausaika: <35h

Akun toistoaika: <18h

Bluetooth-versio: 51

ADOBOZ TARTALMA (* A tépkabelek mennyisege és a satiakoz6 tipusa régiénként
eltéré) / BLUETOOTH PAROSITAS / LEJATSZAS / FENYJATEK (A fényshow elo-
bedllitisaihoz és a tovabbiakhoz hasznilia a JBL PARTYBOX alkalmazist) / ALKALMAZAS
(Toltsele és telepitse a JBL PARTYBOX alkalmazast, hogy tébbet hozhasson ki a termékbl) /
MIKROFON / GITAR / VALODI VEZETEK NELKULI SZTEREG HANG / TOLTES /
FROCCSENESALLO IPX4/ FOGANTYU

MUSZAKI SPEC.

ACelektromos bemenet: 100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz

DC elektromos bemenet: 12V=4A
Beépitett akkumulator: 72Wh
Energiafogyasztas: 80w

Keszenléti energiafogyaszts: < 2W Bluetooth-kapcsolattal;

<0,5W Bluetooth-kapcsolat nélkil

USB kimenet: 5V=2,1A(max)

Hangszorok: 2x65 hilvelyk (176 mm) mélynyom +
2x2,5 hilvelyk (65 mm) magashangszoré

Teljes kimeneti teljesitmény: 20WRMS

Jel-zaj (S/N) ard >80dBA

Frekvenciavalasz: 45 Hz - 20KHz (-6 dB)

Akkumultor tltési id6: <356

Akkumultor lejatszasi ids: <186ra

Bluetooth-verzié: 51
Bluetooth-profil: A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

(CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE (* I numero dei cavi di alimentazione il tipo di spina
variano da regione a regione.) / ABBINAMENTO BLUETOOTH / PLAY / GIOCHI DI LUCE
(Attva i giochi i luce predefiiti ed altro con Iapp JBL PARTYBOX) / APP (Scaricare ed installare Iapp
JBL PARTYBOX per sfruttare tutte le potenzialita del prodotto.) / MICROFONO / CHITARRA /
TRUE WIRELESS STEREO / RICARICA / SPLASH PROOF IPX4 / MANIGLIA

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Ingresso alimentazione CA: 100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz

Ingresso alimentazione (C: 12V=4A
Batteria integrata: 72Wh
Consumo di orrente: W

<2W con connessione BT;
<0,5W senza connessione BT
5V=2,1A(Max.

2 woofer da 6,5 pollici (176 mm) +
2tweeter da 2,5 pollici (65 mm)

Consumo energetico in standby:

Uscita USB:
Driver dello speaker:

Potenza totale in usdita: 240W RMS
Rapporto S/N: >80dBA
Rispostain frequenza: 45Hz-20kHz (-6 4B)
Tempo di carica della batteria: <350
Autonomia della batteriain funzione: < 18 0re

Versione Bluetooth:
Profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

-profil PV1.3, AVRCP VI, o ) , .
§:“e"“": :”:ﬁ"{ - APV 3’%’;{ Ve Bluetooth jelads frekvenciatartomanya: 2402~ 2480 MHz Bluetooth: ) 2402- 2480 Mz
uetooth-ldhettimen taajuusalue: 24022480 MHz Bluetooth jelad6 maximalis Potenza massima del trasmettitore |

Bluetoothin enimmaislahetysteho: 15 dBm (EIRP) teljesitménye: 15 dBm (ERP) Bluetooth 15 dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:  GFSK, /4 DUPSK, 8DPSK Bluetooth jelads modul GFSK, /4 DPSK, 8DPSK Modulazione del trasmettitore sk 4 D0PSK, 507K

Bluetooth-kantama: Noin 10 m (33 jalkaa) Bluetooth hatotav: Kb.10m (33 lab) Portata Bluetooth: Circa 10 m (33 piedi)

USB-muoto: FAT16, FAT32 USB-formtum: FATI6, FAT32 Formato USB: FAT16, FAT32

USB-tiedostomuodot: mp3, wma, wav UsBféjiformatum: -mp3, wma, wav | FomatofileUsB: mp3, .wma, wav

Tooherkkyys: Auin it 250 m¥ims (35 mm i) Bemeneti érzékenység: Hisbemenc: 250 mims 3 S escatikn) | Sensiitainingreso: i 50 et a3 S o)
Mikrofonitulo: 20 mVrms; kitaran tulo: 100 mVrms . ngresso icrofono: 20 mems;
Digitaalinen tulo: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS Gitarbemenet: 100 mVrms Ingresso Chitarra: 100 mVrms

) /‘ § Digitalis bemenet: Bluetooth/US8-12 dBFS Ingressodigitale: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS

Tuotteen mitat (Lx KxS): 325,6%687,7x367,8mm/ 12,8 27 x 14,5 Termék mérete (52 Ma x Mé): 325,6X687,7x367,8mm /12,8X 27 x 14,5" Dimensioni del prodotto (LXAXP):  325,6x687,7x367,8mm/ 12,8"x 27X 14,5"

Pakkauksen mitat (LxKxS): 792x430x388 mm /31,18 x16,93x15,28" (somag mérete (Szx Ma x Mé): 792x430x388mm /31,18x16,93x 15,28" Dimensioni dellimballo (Lx A x P): 792430388 mm /31,18"x 16,93"x 15,28"

Nettopaino: 17,4 kg / 38,4 paunaa Nettd tomeg: 17,4kg/ 38,4 font Peso netto: 17,4kg\38,41bs

Bruttopaino: 19,1kg/ 42,11 paunaa Bruttd tomeg: 19,1kg/ 42,11 font Peso lordo: 19,1kg\42111bs

NL NO PL

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD (* Het aantal bijgeleverde netsnoeren en het type stekker
verschillen per land,) / BLUETOOTH KOPPELEN / AFSPELEN / LICHTSHOW (Gebruik
Lichtshow presets en meer met de JBL PARTYBOX app) / APP (Download en nstalleer de JBL
PARTYBOK-app om optimaalvan het apparaat te profiteren.) / MICROFOON / GITAAR
/VOLLEDIG DRAADLOZE STEREQ / OPLADEN / IPX4 SPATWATERDICHT /
HANDVAT

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

ACvoedingsingang: 100240V ~ 50/60 Kz

DCvoedingsingang: 12V=4A
Ingebouwde batterij: 72Wh
Stroomverbruik: oW

Standby power consumption: <2W met Bluetooth-verbinding;
<0,5W zonder Bluetooth-verbinding
5V=2,1A(Max.

2x6,5inch (176 mm) woofers +
2x2,5inch (65 mm) tweeters

USB-uitgang:
Luidsprekerdrivers:

Totaal uitgangsvermogen: 240W RMS
Signaal-ruisverhouding (S/N): >80d8
Frequentierespons: 45 Hz - 20kHz (-6 dB)
Oplaadtijd batterij: <35hs
Batterijspeelduur: <18uur

Bluetooth-versie: 51

Bluetooth-profiel: A2DPV13, ARCPV16

Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender: 2402 - 2480 MHz

Maximaal Bluetooth-zendvermogen: 15 dBm (EIRP)

Modulatie Bluetooth-zender: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth-bereik: Ca. 10 meter (33 )

USB-formaat: FAT16, FAT32

USB-bestandsformaat: mp3, wma, wav

Ingangsgevoelighei Auxin: 250 mms (3,5 mm connector)
Micin: 20 mVrms; Gitaar in: 100 mVrms
Digitale invoer: Bluetooth/UsB -12 dBFS
325,6X687,7X367,8 mm/ 128X 27X 145"
792x430x388 mm/31.18x16.93x 15.28"

Productafmetingen (B x HxD):
Afmetingen verpakking (B x HxD):

DETTE ER | ESKEN (* Antallstromkabler og pluggtyper varirer ra omréde il omréde.) /
BLUETOOTH-PARING / SPILL / LYSSHOW (Bruk forhandsinnstilt ysshow og mer
med JBL PARTYBOX-appen) / AP (Last ned og nstallr JBL PARTYBOX-appen for & f3 mer
utav produktet) / MIKROFON / GITAR / TRUE TRADLOS STEREO / LADER /
SPRUTSIKKER IPX4/ HANDTAK

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER

Vekselstromtilforsel: 100-240V~ 50/60 Hz

Vekselstrominngang: 12V=4A
Innebygget batteri: 72Wh
Stromforbruk: sow

Stromforbruk i ventemodus: <2W med Bluetooth-tilkobling,
<0,5W uten Bluetooth-tilkobling.
5V==2,1A(Maks.)

2x6,5 tommers (176 mm) woofere +
22,5 tommers (65 mm) tweetere

USB-utgang:
Hoyttalerdrivere:

Total utgangseffekt: 20WRMS
Signal-til-stay-forhold (S/N): >80dBA
Frekvensrespons: 45 Hz- 20 bz (-6 dB)
Ladetid for batteri: <35 timer
Auspillingstid for batteri: < 18timer
Bluetooth-versjon: 51

Bluetooth-profil:
Bluetooth-senderens frekvensomrade:
Maksimal sendereffekt for Bluetooth:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:
Bluetooth-rekkevidde:

USB-format:

USB-filformat:

Inngangsfelsomhet:

A2DPV13, AVRCPV16
2402- 2480 MHz

15 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

G.10m (3fo)

FAT6, FAT32

mp3, wma, wav

Auxin: 250 mVims (3,5 mim kontakt)
Mikrofon inn: 20 mVims; itarinn: 100 mVims
Digital inngang: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS
325,6X687,7X367,8 mm/ 128X 27X 145"
792x430x388mm /31,18 X 16,93 X15,28"

Produktmal (Bx HxD):
Emballasjem3l (B x Hx D):

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU (* Liczba przewodéw oraz rodzaj wiykow moga sie réznic w zaleznosci
od regionu,)/ PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH / ODTWARZAJ / POKAZ SWIETLNY (Zastosu
zaprogramowane pokazy $wietine i wiele innych 2 aplikacja JBL PARTYBOX) / APLIKACJA
(Pobierz i zainstaluj aplikacje JBL PARTYBOX, aby uzyskac wiecej dzieki temu urzadzeniu.) /
MIKROFON / GITARA / PRAWDZIWE STERO BEZPRZEWODOWE / tADOWANIE /
OCHRONA PRZED ZACHLAPANIEM IPX4/ RACZKA

DANE TECHNICZNE

Wejscie zasilania (prad zmienny): 100- 240V~ 50/60 He

Wejicie zasilania (prad staly): 12V==4A
Wbudowany akumulator: 72Wh
Pobr mocy: 80w

Pobér mocy w trybie gotowosci: <2Wzpolaczeniem Bluetooth;
<0,5W bez polaczenia Bluetooth
5V==2,1A(maks)
Niskotonowe 2 176 mm (6,5 cal),
wysokotonowe 2 65 mm (2,5 cala)

Wyjcie USB:
Przetworniki:

Catkowita moc wyjéciowa: 20WRMS
Stosunek sygnatu do szumu (S/N): >80dBA

Pasmo przenoszeni 45 Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)
Czasfadowania baterii <35h

(zas odtwarzania z akumulatora: <18h

Wersja Bluetooth:
Profil Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Maks. moc nadajnika Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:
Tasieg pofaczenia Bluetooth:
System plikéw USB:
Obstugiwany format pliku z USB:
Czutosé wejscia:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

2402 - 2480 MHz
15 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Okoto 10 m (33 topy)

FAT16, FAT32

mp3, ma, wav

Wejscie AUX: 250 mVrms (zfacze 3,5 mm)
Wejsce mikrofonu: 20 mVims;

Wejsde gtary: 100 mums

Wejsce cyfrowe: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS
325,6X687,7x367,8mm (12,8°x 27X 14,5")
792x430x388 mm (31,18"x 16,93"x 15,28')

Wymiary (szer. xwys. xgh):
Wymiary opakowania (szer. xwys. X gb):

Netto gewicht: 17,4kg/38.41bs Nettovekt: 17,4kg/3841bs Masanetto. 4ke/ B4 funta
Bruto gewicht: 19,1kg/42111bs Bruttovekt: 19,1kg/42,111bs Masa brutto: 19,1kg /42,1 funta
PT-BR SK N

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA (* 0 cabo de alimentagéo e o tipo de tomada variam de regido para
regido) / EMPARELHAMENTO BLUETOOTH / PLAY / SHOW DE LUZES (Aplique
show de luzes pré configurados e muito mais com o aplicativo JBL PARTYBOX) / APLICATIVO
(Baixe e instale o aplicativo JBL PARTYBOX para obter mais do produto.) / MICROFONE /
GUITARRA / ESTEREO TOTALMENTE SEM FIOS / CARREGANDO / A PROVA DE
RESPINGOS IPX4 / ALGA

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

Entrada de energia elétrica: 1002 240V~ 50/60 Hz

Entrada de energia DC 12V=4A
Bateria interna: 72Wh
Consumo de energia: 0w

< 2W com conexo Bluetooth;
<0,5W sem conexao Bluetooth
Saida USB: 5V=21A(méx)
Alto-falantes (drivers): 2woofers de 6,5" (176 mm) e
2tweeters de 2,5" (65 mm)

Consumo de energia em espera:

Poténcia de saida: 240Wrms
Relagao sinal-ruido (S/R): >80dA

Resposta de frequénci 45Hza 20kHza -6 0B
Tempo de carga da bate <3,5horas
Autonomia da bateria: <18 horas

Versdo Bluetooth:
Perfis Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor

A2DPV1.3e AVRCPV1.6

Bluetooth: 2402 a 2480 MHz
Poténcia maxima de transmissao
Bluetooth: 15 dBm (EIRP)

Modulagao de transmissao Bluetooth:
Alcance Bluetooth:

Formatagdo USB:

Tipos de arquivo suportados via USB:
Sensibilidade de entrada:

GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK

Aprox. 10m (33 pés)

FAT16 ou FAT32

Mp3, wna e wav

Entrada Aux: 250 mVrms (entrada de 3,5 mm)
Entrada Mic: 20 mVrms;

entrada Guitar: 100 mVrms

Entrada digital: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS

€0 JEV KRABICI (* Specifikicia napdjacieho kabla a typ zastrcky sa iia v zévislosti od
regionov.)/ PAROVANIE BLUETOOTH / PREHRAVAT / SVETELNA SHOW (Pouiite
predvolby svetelnej show a dalsich funki s aplikéciou JBL PARTYBOX) / APLIKACIA
(Preberte si a nainstalujte aplikaciu JBL PARTYBOX, aby ste ziskali viac zo svojho vyrobku.) /
MIKROFON / GITARA / SKUTOCNE BEZDROTOVE STEREO / NABIJANIE / IPX4
ODOLNE VOCI STRIEKAJUCEJ VODE / RUCKA

TECHNICKE UDAJE

Vstup AC napjania: 100-240V ~ 50/60 Hz

Vstup DC napdjania: 12V=4A
Vstavany akumulator: 72Wh
Spotreba energie: 8w

<2WsBluetooth pripajeni;
<0,5W bez Bluetooth pripojenia
5V=2,1A(max)

2176 mm basové reproduktory +
265 mm tweetery

Spotreba energie v pohotovostnom

USB vjstup:
Ovladate reproduktora:

Celkovy vystup napdjania: 20WRMS

Odstup signlu od Sumu (S/N): >80dBA
Frekvenénd odozva: 45Hz-20kHz (-6 dB)
Cas nabijania akumulatora: <3,5hod.

Cas prevédzky akumuldtora: <18hod.

Bluetooth verzia:
Bluetooth profi;
Frekvenény rozsah Bluetooth vysielata:

A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2402 - 2480 MHz

Maximalny Bluetooth vysielaci vykon: 15 dBm (EIRP)
Moduldcia Bluetooth vysielaga: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Rozsah Bluetooth: Pribl. 10m

Format USB: FAT16, FAT32

Format USB siiboru: mp3, wma, .wav

(itlivost vstupu: Vstup Aux: 250 murms (3,5 mm konektor)
Vstup mikrofgnu: 20 myrms;
Vstup gitary: 100 mVims

Digitalny vstup: Bluetooth / USB -12 dBES

DETTA FINNS | LADAN (*Antalet stromkablar och kontakttyp beror pa vilket land
enheten ar kopti.) / BLUETOOTH-PARKOPPLING / SPELA / LJUSSHOW (stll in
forinstallningar for ljusshow och mer med JBL PARTYBOX-appen) / APP (Ladda ner och
installera JBL PARTYBOX-appen for att fa ut mer av produkten.) / MIKROFON / GITARR /
HELT TRADLOS STEREO / LADDAR/ IPX4-STANKSAKER / HANDTAG

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

AC-stromingang: 100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz

DC-strémingng: 12V=4A
Inbyggt batteri: 72Wh
StromfGrbrukning: 80w

Stromanvandning vid vantelage: <2W med Bluetooth-anslutning;

< 0,5W utan Bluetooth-anslutning

USB-utgang: 5V==2,1 A(Max)
Hogtalarelement: 2x6,5tum (176 mm) bas +
2x2,5tum (65 mm) diskant
Total uteffekt: 240WRMS
Signal/brus-forhallande (S/N): >80dBA
Frekvensomfang: 45 Hz- 20 kHz (-6 dB)
Laddningstid for batteriet: <3,5 timmar
Uppspelningstid for batteriet: <18 timmar

Bluetooth-version: 51
Bluetooth-profil: A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang: 2402 -2 480 MHz

Maximal sandareffek for Bluetooth: 15 dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:  GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth-rackvidd: Ungefar 10m

USB-format:
Stoder filformaten:
Ingangskanslighet:

FATI6, FAT32

mp3, .wma och wav

Auxin: 250 murms (3,5 mm kontakt)
Micin: 20 mVrms; gitarr in: 100 mVrms
Digital insignal: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS

Dimensdes do produto (L x A x P): 325,6 x 687,7 x 367,8 mm (12,8 x 27" x 14,5") Rozmery vyrobku (5 xVx H): 325,6x687,7x367,8mm Produktmatt (B x HxD): 325,6x687,7x367,8 mm
Dimensdes da embalagem (Lx A P): 792 x 430 x 388 mm (31,18 16,93"x 15,28") Rozmery balenia (xV x H): 792x430x 388 mm Forpackningens matt (B x Hx D): 792x430x 388 mm
Peso liquido: 17,4kg (38,41b) Netto hmotnost: 17,4kg Nettovikt: 174k

Peso bruto: 19,1kg (42111b) Brutto hmotnost: 19,1kg Bruttovikt: 19,Tkg

TR RU UK

KUTU iCERIGI (* Gig kablosu uzunlugu ve fs tiiii bélgelere degisiklik gaisterebilic) /
BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME / OYNAT /11K GOSTERISI (1BL PARTYBOX Uygulamasi

KOMIAEKT NOCTABKI (* [nia wypa nrabn T Ak 3364 o peroa) /
MOAKAIOYEHHE N0 BLUETOOTH / BOCTPOUSBEEHME / BETOBBIE S00EKTbI

il sik gdsterisi n ayarlar ve daha fazlasini uygulayin) / UYGULAMA (Uriinden daha fazla
yararlanmak icin JBL PARTYBOX Uygulamasini indirin ve kurun.) / MIKROFON / GITAR /
GERGEK KABLOSUZ STEREO / SARJ ETME / SU SICRAMA KORUMASI IPX4 /
TELESKOPIK SAP

TEKNIK GZELLIKLER

100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz

DC giig girisiz 12V=4A
Dahiliyerlesik pil: 725t
i iketimi: oW

Bekleme gii tiiketimi: < 2W Bluetooth Baglantrsi le;

< 0,5W Bluetooth Baglantisi olmadan
5V===2,1A (Maks)

2x6,5inch (176 mm) wooferlar +
2x2,5inch (65 mm) tweeterler

USB ikst:
Hoparlor iiiiciler:

Toplam giks giiciz 240W RMS
Sinyal-giiriiti (S/N) orani: >80dBA
Frekansyaniti: 45 Hz-20kHz (-6 4B)
Pl arj siesi: <355t

Pil oynatmasire <18saat

Bluetooth sirimi: 51

Bluetooth profileri:
Bluetooth verici frekans araligi:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2402 - 2480 MHz

Bluetooth maksimum verici gicii: 15 dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth verici modilasyonu: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth araligr: Yaklagik 10m (33 ft)

USB formati:
USB dosya formati:
Giris hassasiyeti:

FATI6, FAT32
mp3, wma, wav

Auxgirsi: 250 Vs (3,5 mm konekr)
Mikrofon girsi:20 mVims; Gitar girsi: 100 mVrms
Dijtal giri: Bluetooth/USB 12 dBFS

i JBL PARTYBOX 4 ynp: oy ok
Gonbuwim BosmoxHoctam) / IPUTMOXKEHME (trobsi

1110 MEPEBYBAE B ALIMKY (* Kinoicts hypis xusnewsn un wreepa sanexars i periony)
BCTAHOBNEHHS 3'€1HAHHS 3 BLUETOOTH / BIATBOPUTH / CBITNOBA BUCTABA
(3acTocyfe BH3haseni HaCTpOIN CBTHOB3 CTa6a egexTanin i inLL MOKIHBOCTE 32 oroNOr0R
nporpan JBLPARTYBOK)/TIPOTPAMA (Basastaxte ra cravosits nonarox JBL PARTYBOY, o

yerpoiicrea, ckavaitre u ycrawogure npinoxenue JBL PARTYBOX) / MUKPO®OH / TUTAPA/
BECMPOBOJHOE CTEPEQ / 3APAZKA / 3ALUUTA OT BPbI3T IPX4 / PYYKA
TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM

BXOHaA MOLHOCTb NlepemeHHOr0 ToKa: 100 - 240 B ~ 50/60 iy

TlWTak¥ie OT NOCTOAHHOTO ToKa: 12B=4A
BCTpOCHHbIi aKKyMyRATOp: 7281/
MotpebnAeman MOWHOCTH: 8081

loTpe6nesie Heprin & pexne < 2B cnogkovesiiem Bluetooth;

OKUAGHIR: < 0,5 B 6e3 nopKniovenna Bluetooth
Boixop USB: 5B==2,1A (MaKc)
Iunamugn: 2 HH3KOUACTOTHbIX AMHaMAKa 176 MM

(6,5 AtoiiMa) + 2 BbICOKOUACTOTHBIX AUHAMMUKA
65 MM (2,5 ptoiima)

061112 BbIXOAHAA MOLLHOCTb: 24081 (cp-ke.)
Koa(QHUMEHT ccHrHan-Liym»: > 80 7BA
YacroTHas xapaKTepucTKa: 45 Tu— 20Kl (-6 46)
Bpem 3apAAKM akKkymynTopa: <35v@
IPOROTKTENbHOCTL PaBaTbl aKKYMYAATOPa: < 184

Bepaun Bluetooth:
Mpodunb Bluetooth:
YacToTHbii AKANa30H MepesaTika

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

Bluetooth 2402-24801Ty
MakcHManb A MOLLHOCTS NepeRaTiika
Bluetooth: 15 26w (GUMM)

MonynAuwa nepeaaryuka Bluetooth:
[luanason peficraua Bluetooth:
Daiinosan cuctema Ha USB:

Qopwmar daiinos Ha USB:

BxonHas uyBCTBUTENbHOCTH:

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BOPSK
npH6. 10 Merpos (33 ¢yros)

FAT16, FAT32

mp3, wma, wav

BX0a flononHuTeNbHOrO MCTOUHIKa (Aux)
250 B cp. k. (pasven 3,5 )

Bxo MiKpogoHa: 20 MB cp. K.;

8x0 rurapsi: 100 MB Gp. k.

sigsupo6y) / MIKPOOOH / FITAPA / CTIPABXKHA BE3APOTOBA
CTEPEOCHCTEMA / SAPALLXAHHA /AXHLIEHHH BIE GPH30K 3A CTAHIAPTON
1PX4/ PYYKA
TEXHIYHI XAPAKTEPUCTHKIA
CnoXHBaHa NOTYKHICTb 3MiKHOTO CTpyMy: 100-2408 ~ SO/60 Ty
(noKuBaKa noryKHicts nocriioro crpymy: 128=4A
BoygoBaHuii akymynsTop: 72Brroa.
CnoXMBaHa NOTyKHiCT: 8081
CnoXwBaHa noTyXHicTb y pexcuni <2873 nignioueram Bluetooth;
ouiKyBaHHA: <0,5Br6e3 nigniouera Bluetooth
Buip USB: 5B===2,1A (waxc)
[uaniuna ronosKa: 2x6,5 poiima (176 i) HY +

2x2,5 poiiva (65 ) BY

3aranbHa BiXiAHa NOTYKHICTS: 240BrRMS
CriBBiAHOLeHHA CHrHar-yM: >805A

YacToTHa XapakTepHCTIKa: 451y - 20y (~6.16)
Yac 32pAKGHHA akyMyATOpa: <3508

Yac BIATBOpeHHA B peXiMi aKyMyAATOpa: < 18 04

Bepcin Bluetooth: 51

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1L6
2402 - 2480 Miiy

15 2w (EIRF isorpoto-
BHNOMIHIOBaNa NOTYKHICT)

GFSK,n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Tlpu6n. 10 4 (33 dyri)

FATI6, FAT32

mp3, ma, wav

Auin: 250 MB CePeRHbOKBIAPATHIHE SHAYEHHA
(po3'eM 3,5 M )

Micin: 20 MB cepeaHbOKBApaTHHE 3HaueHHs;
Guitarin: 100 MB CepegHbOKBAApaTHHe 3HaueHHa
nposit exia: Bluetooth/USB 12 a6FS

Nipodins Bluetooth:
Jianason nepegaaua Bluetooth:
W i

Bluetooth:

Monynauia nepegasava Bluetooth:
[lianason Bluetooth:

Qopmar USB:

Qopmar daiiny USB:

BxigHa uyTmBicTb:

Uriin Boyutlar (GxYxD): 325,6x687,7x367,8mm/ 12,8x 27 x 14,5" Lindposoit BBoa: Bluetooth/USB -12 dBFS ) | .,
Ambalaj Boyutla (6 xYxD): 792430 388 M/ 31,18 16,93 X 15.28" Ta6apuTbi (Il X BxT): 325,6X687,7x367,8 1w / 12,8%27 x14,5 i |  PO3Mip BMpoGy (U xBXT): 305,6X687,7%367,8 M/ 128x 27 X 14,5
Net A ke384 Pasmepbi ynakoski (1Ll x BxT): 792x430x 388 1w /31,18 x 16,93 x 15,28 noiima | Ta6apT ynakosson (L x Bx): 792430388 M /31,18 X 16,93 X 15,28"
et Agurk: AhgrnAlbe Becerro: 174k5/384dyhra Bara werro: 17,4xr/384 gyia

Brittagurik: 19,1kg /42,11 bs O6upitsec: 19,1k /42,1 ywra Bara GpyTro: 1910/ 42,11 dyira
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FRiEE C REHENIE AR K TR.) / B FEer/ BREAYSE C BREUBNEEELEEHTR ) /BEFEE/ | 151 KOTAK (* Jumlah kabel daya dan jenis steker berbeda-beda tergantung wilayah.) /

FEHR/ KTHEF5 (G278 JBLPARTYBOX R FRIZFFAT A B TR HAITE S 1215) /

FERIR /G HETE (1653 IBLPARTYBOX FEFRIZ VB A BTARE) /

PENYAMBUNGAN BLUETOOTH / PUTAR / ATRAKSI CAHAYA (Terapkan prasetel
atraksi cahaya dan ftur ain dengan aplikesi JBL PARTYBOX) / APLIKASI (Unduh dan nstal

i IR, RS E S ST bt P
RFBIER t‘FEﬂz# JBLPARTEOXQEH;F‘,Lxﬁﬁimiyﬁufab)/ EE&‘L(‘F&:JBLPARWBOXW@wiﬁt WUERAFBESR-) / Alkas BLPARTYBOKntuk mendaatian ebih boyak furproduk)/ MIKROFON / GITAR /
ETER/ Efth/ ELTLEILIBF / o8 / 325 1Pxa Bk / HiIAF ERA/ Hfth/ ERARIIASE / FEEA/ BiRK pxa/ FHE TRUE WIRELESS STEREO / MENGISI DAYA/ IPX4 ANTI PERCIK / GAGANG
BAMIE Bl SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
RN 100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz MERMA L 100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz Input daya AC: 100- 240V ~ 50/60 Hz
EREREA 12V=4A ERERSMAL 12V=4A Input daya DC: 2V=4A
REB: 72Wh REE 72Wh Baterai terintegrasi: 72Wh
Igﬁ:m s0W — Ig*f:m - Konsumsi daya: s0W
HHIhEE: <2W, 2 TEEINE: TiEEE WS Pemakaian daya siaga: < 2W dengan sambungan Bluetooth;
N <05W, I SFE 3;; . B DFIEIEEY <05W <0,5W tanpa sambungan Bluetooth
USB A : SV=21A (BK) USB Bl © SV=21A(RAE) Output USB: 5V==2,1A(Maks)
i E3IREhEs 65T (176 mm)EF R + RIN\EEEN2E 1 2{B 657176 mm) L EHII i .
2 \ NS T (65 nm)S H 7 38 ZTIZS‘\ssmm =L rverspesker %:m:e(fe'vézss‘?nuu[ggsé:nﬁrwl)+
r\ﬁm Eé ?sjmf 1420\“;’;2“ ‘ﬁ:i”‘ﬁ?ﬁ “gmys Totaldaya output: 20WRNS
Bl . > aflbR . > .
Rasio sinyal dibanding derau (SN): ~ >80dBA
pELLIvA 45 Hz- 20 kHz (-6 dB) SHEEIRE: 45Hz- 20 khz (-6 dB) R Y o o
5 . : . espons frekuensi: 45Hz- 20 kHz (-6 dB)
Hth R ) <35/ TR <35/\B§ Lama pengisian bateral: <35jm
L e <180 RRAET: <18 Lama pemalaian batera: <18jm
TR BIHRA: 51 Vevsin\uemalh' ) 51 !
BFEREXH: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6 EFRER A2DPV13+AVRCPV1.6 Profil Bluctooth: T
2402- 2480 MHz g HE: 2402- 2480 MHz rofi Bluetooth:  MDPVLS, VRCPYLE
15 dBim (ERP) EFE AL 15 dim (ERP) Rentang fekuensi pemanar Bluetoath: 24022480 Mz
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK B RsiEg: GFSK~ /4 DQPSK~8DPSK Daya pemancar maksimum Bluetooth: 15 dBm (EIRP)
#10m (3 %R) EFE: H10AR 35ER) Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
: FAT16, FAT32 UsB 18t FAT16~FAT32 Rentang Bluetooth: Sekitar 10 m (33 kaki)
USB SCPERER: mp3. wma, wav HIBEER: mp3.wmas wav Format USB: FAT16, FAT32
MARSBE: SEBRAAIN 250 mVims (3.5 mm HE28) BMAERE: Aux B 2250 mVims (3.5 mm 4% 1) Format file yang didukung: mp3, Wma, wav
2 7o XN 120 mums; Zﬁﬂﬁnu 20 mVrms; Sensitivitas input: Aux in: 250 mVrms (konektor 3,5 mm)
St )\ 0 miims = {188 A 1 100 mVms Mikrofon in: 20 mrms; Gitar in: 100 mVms
: FTEA  FEF/USB 12 dBFS Input Digita: Buetooth/USB -12 dBFS
PERRY (ExEGR) 325,6)(6877x3678mm/12.8x27x145‘ 325.6x687.7x367.8mm /128 x27 X 14.5" Dimensi produk (PxTxL): 325,6X687,7x367,8mm/12,8x 27 x 14,5 inci
BERT @ExExR): 792430388 mm/31.18 X 16.93x 15.28" 792430388 mm /31.18x16.93 x 15.28 Dimensi kemasan (PxTxL): 792%430x388 mm/31,18x 16,93 x 15,28 inci
:%i:n 17.4kg/38.41bs 17.4kg/38.41bs Berat bersih: 17,4kg/38,4Ibs
REE 19.1kg/42.111bs 19.1kg/42111bs Berat kotor: 19,1kg/42,111bs
» Ko MM
T (BRI —RORBE TSI 21 T ISHEICE>TRBD E FHUZHYDE LV UZYHIARYS NYEZ CHFLICH/ R:a:oaé: o']oéooéugé:qp: ( Alo|[Gaeeq3203054¢ 00E

Rk
?Q)/BlUEIOOTH'\T’U/d/ﬁi/?'fl‘*/a (S1h>a—o
Tty N EfER L JBLPARTYBON % B0 L SE R T 370 10) / 7TV (8

BEDOLENC AT FDICIEIBLPARTYBX T TV EH T O— LT
AVAR—ILLTLES W) (R4 [ F 2=/ by)l—T1VL R
ZTLA I FREHR/PaprELR/ N R
bsdiiyne
ACERAT: 100-240V~50/60Hz

12V=4A

72Wh

W
Bluetooth EHEEF T2WHR .
Bluetooth #5574 L TO.SWF:
V==21A(RK)

BLUETOOTH I|0{ 2! / XHAH / LIGHTSHOW (J8L PARTYBOX 2401l Af Lightshow
Z2|M MG I C B2 |5 28)/ Y (BLAIBK S CheRE Y
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5.1 :Bluetooth no1a

AVRCPV1.6,A20PV1.3 :Bluetooth 0118

Bluetooth profile: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6

transmitter frequency range: 2402 - 2480 MHz

Bluetooth maximum

transmitter power: 15 dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth transmitter

modulation: GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth range: Approx. 10 m (33 ft)

USB format: FAT16, FAT32

USB file format: .mp3, .wma, .wav

Input sensitivity: Aux in: 250 mVrms (3.5 mm connector)

Mic in: 20 mVrms;
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Note: The product is in compliance with the European Union energy
legislation.
«  Bluetooth connection mode
The product s intended to be used for streaming music via
Bluetooth connection. A consumer can stream Bluetooth audio to
the speaker. When the product is connected through Bluetooth,
the Bluetooth connection must remain active at all times to
ensure proper operation.
The product will enter sleep mode (networked standby) after
. . : L
WWW.] bl.com OWNER’S 20 minutes without operation. The power consumption in sleep
MANUAL mode is less than 2.0 Watts, after which it can be re-activated via
Bluetooth connection.

« Bluetooth disconnection mode
The product will enter standby mode after 20 minutes without
operation. The power consumption in standby mode s less than
0.5 Watts.

The maximum operation temperature is 45 °C

No naked flame sources, such as lighted candles, should be placed on
the apparatus.

O

This equipment is a Class I or double insulated electrical
appliance

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names

are those of their respective owners.

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto esta homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados para avaliagao da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protegdo contra interferéncia prejudicial

Atengao: conforme lei brasileira n® 11.291, a exposicao prolongada a ruidos

REPRISE A DE

Cet appareil, A LA LIVRAISON
ses accessoires
et cordons

se recyclent
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EN MAGASIN

| e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

superiores a 85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.
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